Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
XC2 – ESMexpress® COM Carrier Board for
Intelligent Displays
n 1 ESMexpress® slot
n 4 GB USB Flash disk
n PCI Express® Mini Card slot

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard XC2 Models 08XC02-00 Carrier board for ESMexpress® modules (Intel®), 4 GB USB Flash Disk, LVDS and DVI on
board, 2 Fast Ethernet on M12, 1 SA-Adapter™ slot, 2 USB 2.0, PCI Express® Mini Card
slot, 24V PSU (9..36VDC), -40..+85°C with qualified components
Related Hardware 15PX01-00 GLONASS & GPS PCI Express® MiniCard (full size), 3-axis Gyro sensor, -40..+85°C with
qualified components
15XM01L00 Intel® Atom™ Z530P, 1.6 GHz, 1 GB DDR2 RAM, 1 Gb Ethernet, 1x PCIe®, with
cover, -50..+85°C Tcase screened
15XM01L02 Intel® Atom™ Z510P, 1.1 GHz, 512 MB DDR2 RAM, 1 Gb Ethernet, 1x PCIe®, no J2, no
cover, -50..+85°C Tcase screened
SA-Adapters™ You can find a more detailed overview of possible carrier board/SA-Adapter™ combinations along with
software support in our option matrix (PDF).
08SA01-06 RS232, not optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA02-07 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA03-01 1 RS232, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA22-00 IBIS master SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
08SA22-01 IBIS slave SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
08SA25-00 GPS receiver, isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA26-00 RS422 with 15-pin D-Sub connector, with handshake signals (RTS, CTS, DCD, DTR),
coated, -40..+85°C screened
For operating systems not mentioned here contact MEN sales.
Documentation Compare Chart ESMexpress® Embedded System Modules   » Download
20XC02-00 XC2 User Manual